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HB 26

HB 41

HB 44

HB 172

HB 355

HB 377

HB 86

HB 135

HB 184

HB 349

HB 350

SB 39

SB 131

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

Welch, T

Keane, J

Essmann, J

Fitzgerald, R

Shaw, R

Redfield, A

Swanson, K

Dudik, K

Garner, F

Webb, P

Webb, P

Richmond, T

Thomas, F

Revise board of housing loan-servicing laws

Revise laws related to oversized loads to comply with federal law

Generally revise laws related to district court judge numbers

Generally revise telephone cooperative laws

Revise laws related to school district transportation

Providing rules for calculation of milk license fees

Authorize youth election judges

Revise Youth Court Act to allow information sharing

Revise health care practitioner gun shot reporting requirement laws

Revise effect of failure to sign landlord tenant rental agreement

Generally revise default provisions in rental agreements

Repeal notification of cnty commission re: organization of conservation district

Revise the effective date provisions for the Montana medical marijuana act

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 34

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

concur

concur

do not concur

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 22 - 0

(H) Transportation; Vote: 13 - 0

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 23 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


